®
filtration technologies
The Permanent
Filtering Solution
FTP Series
FRP/GRP
Filter
Housings

30" 40" 50" 70" Up to 10 Bar
UP TO 360 Up to 2,000 m3/h DN1600
FTP SFL Naming Codification
› › › › NNN FTP-L SFL PNYY HTAL/VTAL
NNN › number of cartridges, (80–360) cartridges
L › the length of the cartridges, (30”-70” in multiples of 10”)
SFL › cartridges connection system: SFL (single flange)
YY › design pressure rating (4-10 Bar)
INLET
OUTLET
ADVANTAGES
› NO NEED OF DISASSEMBLING THE PIPING FOR CARTRIDGE CHANGE OUTS
› CAN BE EQUIPPED WITH AN HYDRAULIC DAVIT ARM > NO NEED OF OVERHEAD CRANE
4 filtration technologies
FTP Series FRP/GRP Filter Housings Microfiltration Series
Model Average Design Flow
Recommendation m3/hour
Maximum Design Flow
Recommendation m3/hour No. Of Cartridges Length  cartridges
inches (mm)
80 FTP-4 SFL 208 320 80 40" (1,016)
80 FTP-5 SFL 260 400 80 50" (1,270)
90 FTP-4 SFL 234 360 90 40" (1,016)
90 FTP-5 SFL 293 450 90 50" (1,270)
100 FTP-4 SFL 260 400 100 40" (1,016)
100 FTP-5 SFL 325 500 100 50" (1,270)
120 FTP-4 SFL 312 480 120 40" (1,016)
120 FTP-5 SFL 390 600 120 50" (1,270)
135 FTP-4 SFL 351 540 135 40" (1,016)
135 FTP-5 SFL 439 675 135 50" (1,270)
150 FTP-4 SFL 390 600 150 40" (1,016)
150 FTP-5 SFL 488 750 150 50" (1,270)
180 FTP-4 SFL 468 720 180 40" (1,016)
180 FTP-5 SFL 585 900 180 50" (1,270)
215 FTP-4 SFL 559 860 215 40" (1,016)
215 FTP-5 SFL 699 1,075 215 50" (1,270)
240 FTP-4 SFL 624 960 240 40" (1,016)
240 FTP-5 SFL 780 1,200 240 50" (1,270)
280 FTP-4 SFL 728 1,120 280 40" (1,016)
280 FTP-5 SFL 910 1,400 280 50" (1,270)
330 FTP-4 SFL 858 1,320 330 40" (1,016)
330 FTP-5 SFL 1073 1,650 330 50" (1,270)
360 FTP-4 SFL 936 1,440 360 40" (1,016)
360 FTP-5 SFL 1170 1,800 360 50" (1,270)
Average Design Flow calculated for a flow rate of aprox. 0.65 m³/h per every 10” of cartridge. | Maximum Design Flow calculated per a flow rate of aprox. 1 m³/h per every 10” of cartridge.
Model Availabilty & Characteristics
>> Please contact Fluytec for TAILOR MADE Options <<
5filtration technologies
FTP Series FRP/GRP Filter HousingsMicrofiltration Series
FTP B Series are Cartridge Filter Housings
with extractable Sword system package
and Single body flange designed for
handling large flows.
These filter housings consist on a main
body with a unique flange with the inlet
connection on the bottom of the body
and the outlet in the top lid. The filtering
elements (Cartridges) hang from the false
bottom plate (located on the main flange of
the equipment).
2. FTP Sword System (B)
The FTP B Series are available for DOE
cartridge elements, which are individually

■	 Possibility of equipping with inlet and outlet elbows.
Options
FTP B Naming Codification
› › › › NNN FTP-L B PNYY HTAL/VTAL
NNN › number of cartridges, (80 – 470) cartridges
L › the length of the cartridges, (40”-70” in multiples of 10”)
B › cartridges connection system: B (Sword System)
YY › design pressure rating (4-10 Bar)
The cartridge replacement is carried
out  outside of the filter and, having a
spare Filtering  Extractable Package, the
replacement can be instantaneous. In
order to extract the filter package it will be
necessary to have an overhead crane.
FTP B Models are available from 80 up to
470 cartridges.
Design Options
FTP B MODELS Number of
Cartridges
Maximum
Flow DN Cartridge Length Design Pressure
FROM 80 Up to 240 m3/h DN800
40” 50” 70” Up to 10 Bar
UP TO 470 Up to 2600 m3/h DN1600
ADVANTAGES
› VERY QUICK CARTRIDGE CHANGE OUTS > MINIMIZES DOWNSTREAM
› MINIMUM FOOTPRINT MAXIMIZING FILTRATION SURFACE
6 filtration technologies
FTP Series FRP/GRP Filter Housings Microfiltration Series
Model Availabilty & Characteristics
>> Please contact Fluytec for TAILOR MADE Options <<
Model Average Design Flow
Recommendation m3/hour
Maximum Design Flow
Recommendation m3/hour No. Of Cartridges Length  cartridges
inches (mm)
120 FTP-4 B 312 480 120 40" (1,016)
120 FTP-5 B 390 600 120 50" (1,270)
120 FTP-7 B 546 840 120 70" (1,778)
150 FTP-4 B 390 600 150 40" (1,016)
150 FTP-5 B 488 750 150 50" (1,270)
150 FTP-7 B 683 1,050 150 70" (1,778)
180 FTP-4 B 468 720 180 40" (1,016)
180 FTP-5 B 585 900 180 50" (1,270)
180 FTP-7 B 819 1,260 180 70" (1,778)
240 FTP-4 B 624 960 240 40" (1,016)
240 FTP-5 B 780 1,200 240 50" (1,270)
240 FTP-7 B 1,092 1,680 240 70" (1,778)
270 FTP-4 B 702 1,080 270 40" (1,016)
270 FTP-5 B 878 1,350 270 50" (1,270)
270 FTP-7 B 1,229 1,890 270 70" (1,778)
310 FTP-4 B 806 1,240 310 40" (1,016)
310 FTP-5 B 1,008 1,550 310 50" (1,270)
310 FTP-7 B 1410 2,170 310 70" (1,778)
360 FTP-4 B 936 1,440 360 40" (1,016)
360 FTP-5 B 1,170 1,800 360 50" (1,270)
360 FTP-7 B 1,638 2,520 360 70" (1,778)
410 FTP-4 B 1,066 1,640 410 40" (1,016)
410 FTP-5 B 1,333 2,050 410 50" (1,270)
410 FTP-7 B 1,866 2,870 410 70" (1,778)
470 FTP-4 B 1,222 1,880 470 40" (1,016)
470 FTP-5 B 1,258 2,350 470 50" (1,270)
470 FTP-7 B 2,139 3,290 470 70" (1,778)
Average Design Flow calculated for a flow rate of aprox. 0.65 m³/h per every 10” of cartridge. | Maximum Design Flow calculated for a flow rate of aprox. 1 m³/h per every 10” of cartridge.
7filtration technologies
FTP Series FRP/GRP Filter HousingsMicrofiltration Series
Some Fluytec FRP/GRP FTP Series Projects installed globally
PROJECT NAME CAPACITY LOCATION
Djerba SWRO 50.000 m3/d Tunisia
Jamnagar  SWRO Phase 2 24.000 m3/d India